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Craftsbury Supertour / EC / EISA UVM Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Men
1/24/20 Classic Sprint
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1200
™ Bill Rodgers Name Sprint National FIS
TDA Fred Bailey Height Difference (HD) 27m Calculated Penalty 77.72 75.28
Chief of Comp Ollie Burruss Maximum Climb 16m Applied Penalty 77.72 75.28
Allan Serrano Total Climb 44m
Nick Kline Length 1579m
Laps 1
Tempurature
USSA

Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Time Points

1 309 Ogden, Ben 6548120 3530902 U20 UVM 03:17.58 0

2 320 Ketterson, Zak 6429793 3530835 u23 US Ski Team 03:18.20 3.77

3 310 Saxton, Benjamin 6289937 3530672 SR SMST2 03:18.62 6.32

4 318 Holmes, Peter 6426199 3530797 SR Sun Valley SEF 03:19.69 12.81

5 319 Hamel, Olivier 3100316 SR CNEPH 03:20.33 16.7

6 313 Smith, Julian 3100332 SR NTDC Thay - NST 03:21.34 22.83

7 324 Lustgarten, Benjamin 6315534 3530772 SR Craftsbury GRP 03:21.37 23.03

8 316 Harmeyer, Bill 6450406 3530805 u23 UvM 03:24.24 40.46

9 315 Hebert, Etienne 3100399 u23 CNEPH/Monteriski 03:25.10 45.68

10 307 Mabhlen, Forrest 6186472 3530649 SR APU Nordic Ski Center 03:25.39 47.43

11 345 Wolter, Peter 6120398 3530900 u23 MID 03:26.26 52.73

12 331 Bratrud, Kyle 6343854 3530679 SR SMS T2 03:26.33 53.15

13 322 Wonders, Hunter 6460986 3530860 U23  APUNSC 03:26.55 54.48

14 311 Schulz, Karl 6446999 3530894 u23 UvM 03:28.73 67.73

15 337 Glueck, Adam 6539910 3530966 U23 DAR 03:28.78 68.03

16 317 Foster, Angus 3100242 SR NTDC TBay 03:28.90 68.75

17 335 Sonnesyn, Anders 6534959 3530974 U20 UNH 03:29.02 69.48

18 323 Martin, Adam 6313249 3530711 SR Craftsbury Green Racing Projec  03:29.35 71.49

19 328 Schulz, Scott 6592495 3530952 U20 UNH 03:29.71 73.67

20 341 Kitch, James 6643622 3531074 U20 HAR 03:29.92 74.94

21 340 Wolfe, Cameron 6304076 3530953 U20 DAR 03:30.43 78.05

22 312 O'Harra, Thomas 6295917 3530757 SR APU Nordic Ski Center 03:31.05 81.81

23 321 Dumas, William 7002504 3100313 SR LAV 03:31.43 84.12

24 326 Becker, Braden 6540138 3530836 SR Craftsbury Green Racing Project 03:31.53 84.72

25 336 Burt, Greg 6606795 u20 University of Vermont 03:32.27 89.22

26 416 Sapp, Everett 6521549 u23 HAR 03:32.30 89.4

27 306 Munns, Conor 6596132 3530937 U20  University of Vermont 03:32.66 91.59

28 343 Moore, lan 6300851 3530715 SR UvM 03:32.95 93.35

29 357 Ketchel, Elliot 6443462 u23 BOW 03:33.47 96.51

30 376 Giguere, Jeremie 3100451 u20 CNMSA 03:33.63 97.49

31 359 Léveillé, Olivier 3100409 U20  CNEPH/Orford 03:34.00 99.72
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Pessl, Hans
O'Brien, Russell
Nemeth, Alexander
Hartman, Bryce
Barber, Tucker
Perroud, Ewen
Shannon, Casey
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Schmitt, Julian
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Reinhardt, Charles
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Meehan, Will

King, David

Drolet, Rémi

Patterson, Scott

6324352
6534597
6665830
6537723
6665304
7002918
6041503
6646603
6245629
6697635
6747445
6707358
6766292
6622099
6538764
6242152
6647056
7003106
6110225
6321132
6666957
6674959
6701528
6835874
6649398
6251453
6076632
6649857
6600203

6691166
6691315
6643112

6197081
6649548
6651313
6858849
6741740

6884468
6648059
6991362
6066807

3530854

3531001

3190504

3530913

3531126

3531084

3100303
3531010

3531137

3531121

3100487

3100531

3100472

3531073
3531053
3100529
3100513

3531056
3100396
3530532

u20
u23
u20
u23
u23
u23
SR
u23
u20
u20
u18
u20
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
SR
u20
u23
u18
u23
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
u20
u23
u18
u20
u20
u23
u18
u20
u23
u20
u20
u23
u16
u18
u20
u18
u20
SR

MID
BOW
Dartmouth
UNH
BAT
LAV
UNH
HAR
BAT
Harvard
Orford
SLU
SLU
Bates
Colby
SLU
Williams
LAV

University of New Hampshire

UNH

Green Mountain Valley School

SMC

SMC

SMC

DAR

BAT

BAT

SLU

SFMIL

Orford Ski Club
SMC

Club Nordique MSA
BAT

Bowdoin

SMC

Bates

Orford

Orford

St Michaels

GMVS

HAR

APU Nordic Ski Center

03:44.48
03:44.61

03:46.46
03:46.54
03:46.74
03:47.04
03:47.07

03:47.09
03:47.52
03:47.63
03:47.72

03:47.87
03:48.27
03:48.28
03:48.57
03:48.86
03:49.07
03:49.48
03:49.84
03:49.89
03:49.91

03:50.47
03:50.75
03:50.77
03:50.91

03:51.82
03:51.85
03:54.70
03:55.51

03:55.89
03:56.63
03:57.10

03:57.22
03:58.23
03:59.01

04:01.58
04:05.94
04:05.98
04:06.33
04:08.74
04:13.82
04:18.31

163.38
164.16
175.4
175.89
177.11
178.92
1791
179.24
181.85
182.51
183.06
183.96
186.39
186.45
188.22
189.98
191.25
193.74
195.93
196.23
196.35
199.76
201.47
201.59
202.43
207.96
208.14
225.45
230.37
232.68
23717
240.03
240.75
246.89
251.63
267.24
293.72
293.96
296.09
310.73
341.58
368.85



SWi 75522 LLBean



